
LAKE LAWRENCE SURVEY SHEET

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

DATE: COLLECTOR(S):

Air Temp: 65 Water Surface Temp: 68 Cloudy/windy  

Species Domn Species Domn Species Domn Species Domn SPECIES CODE

W001 1 LLCC Picnic 4 NLP 1 N T WN 1 FWL 3 Water-Nymph/Nitella WN/N

Cabana/Volley Ball Area Fragrant Water Lily FWL

2 Tutor House 6 NLP T N T   FWL 2 Curly Pondweed CP

3 Last house before Scenic  6 NLP 1 N T    FWL 2 Common Elodea CE

 Shores Park Coontail CT

4 Scenic Shores Park 7 N T   FWL 1 Sago Pondweed SP

5 Castle House 5 N T   FWL 1

W002 1 LLCC Swim Area 6 NLP 1 WN 1 N T Bladderwort B

Tape Grass TG

W003 1 Red House & Garage 3 WN 1  Cow Lily 2 Big-Leaf Pondweed BLP

Narrow-Leaf PondweedNLP

2 Large Light Green 4 NLP 1 WN 1 CP 1 FWL T Stone Wort SW

3 Story house

3 Canal Entrance 3 NLP 1 WN 1 N T TF T 4 Thick, Excludes Others

3 Nearly Mono-Specific Patches

4 Rock Wall in front of 4 TG T   FWL 2 2 Few, wide Patches

Gray's house 1

5 Single story grey house 4 Nothing  FWL 1 T Trace (1-3 plants

(Flory's)

6 Last house before LLCC 4 TG T NLP T

park

W004 1 Wildaire Park 6 Nothing  FWL 1

2 Large "A" fam house 9 Nothing

3 Old Boat house - last 6 Nothing  FWL 2

house before wild area

W005 1 Reed area 4 Nothing  FWL 1

2 Sunk dock back of cove 5 TG 1 NLP 1

3 First house on point 5 Nothing

before cove

Few in 1-3 locations

SITE  

CODE
Rake Pull 

Area

Lake 

Depth

13-Jun-23

Dominance

Location 

Lat/Long

Barry, Jim, Diane & Gary

Weather: 



LAKE LAWRENCE SURVEY SHEET

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

Species Domn Species Domn Species Domn Species Domn SPECIES CODE

W006 1 WDFW Boat Launch 6 NLP T Water-Nymph WN

Fragrant Water Lily FWL

W007 1 1st lot N. of boat launch 5 NLP 1 TG 1 Curly Pondweed CP

Common Elodea CE

2 Point w/brick BBQ by 7 WN T Coontail CT

dock Sago Pondweed SP

3 Reddish house w/rock 5 Nothing Bladderwort B

on front of house Tape Grass TG

W008 1 Home next to park 6 NLP T TG T N T Big-Leaf Pondweed BLP

Narrow-Leaf PondweedNLP

2 A Frame w/green metal 7 Nothing Stone Wort SW

roof

3 Octagon house 7 Nothing 4 Thick, Excludes Others

3 Nearly Mono-Specific Patches

W009 1 Concrete brick retaining 8 Nothing 2 Few, wide Patches

wall 1

2 Last dock in cove 7 Nothing T 1-3 Plants

W010 1 Single story home w/ 5 Nothing

blackberry brush

2 Lake outflow creek 5 NLP T WN T

3 2 Story - Brown w/white 5 WN T

trim

W011 1 Light house 6 NLP T

2 Stonewalls 7 Nothing

3 Big Biege house 3-story 6 Nothing

W012 1 Center of cove (Rods 4 NLP 1 WN T   FWL 2

house)

2 Just N. of boat docks 4 NLP 1     FWL 2

 

Few in 1-3 locations

SITE  

CODE

Rake 

Pull Location Lat/Long

Lake 

Depth

Dominance


