LAKE LAWRENCE SURVEY SHEET

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	М	N	0
1	DATE:		13-Jun-23		COL	LECTOR	(S): Bar					rry, Jim, Diane & Gary			
2	SITE	Rake Pull	Location	Lake	Air Temp	65	Water Su	ırface Te	emp:	68		Wea	ther: Cloudy/windy		,
3	CODE	Area	Lat/Long	Depth	Species	Domn	Species	Domn	Species	Domn	Species	Domn	SPECIES		CODE
4	W001	1	LLCC Picnic	4	NLP	1	N	Т	WN	1	FWL	3	Water-N	lymph/Nitella	WN/N
5			Cabana/Volley Ball Area										Fragrant	: Water Lily	FWL
6		2	Tutor House	6	NLP	Т	N	Т			FWL		,		СР
7		3	Last house before Scenic	6	NLP	1	N	Т			FWL	2			CE
8			Shores Park										Coontail		СТ
9		4	Scenic Shores Park	7	N	Т					FWL	1	Sago Poi	ndweed	SP
10		5	Castle House	5	N	Т					FWL	1			
	W002	1	LLCC Swim Area	6	NLP	1	WN	1	N	Т			Bladderv		В
12													'		TG
13	W003	1	Red House & Garage	3	WN	1					Cow Lily	2			BLP
14													Narrow-Leaf Pondweed NLP		NLP
15		2	Large Light Green	4	NLP	1	WN	1	СР	1	FWL	Т	Stone W	ort	SW
16			3 Story house										Dominance		
17		3	Canal Entrance	3	NLP	1	WN	1	N	Т	TF	Т	4	Thick, Exclude:	s Others
18													3	Nearly Mono-	Specific Patches
19		4	Rock Wall in front of	4	TG	Т					FWL	2	2 Few, wide Patches		ches
20			Gray's house										1 Few in 1-3 locations		ations
21		5	Single story grey house	4	Nothing						FWL	1	T Trace (1-3 plants		nts
22			(Flory's)												
23		6	Last house before LLCC	4	TG	Т	NLP	Т							
24			park												
25	W004	1	Wildaire Park	6	Nothing						FWL	1			
26															
27		2	Large "A" fam house	9	Nothing										
28															
29		3	Old Boat house - last	6	Nothing						FWL	2			
30			house before wild area												
31	W005	1	Reed area	4	Nothing						FWL	1			
32															
33		2	Sunk dock back of cove	5	TG	1	NLP	1							
34															
35		3	First house on point	5	Nothing										
36			before cove		_										

LAKE LAWRENCE SURVEY SHEET

	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	М	N	0
37	SITE	Rake		Lake											
38	CODE	Pull	Location Lat/Long	Depth	Species	Domn	Species	Domn	Species	Domn	Species	Domn	SPECIES		CODE
39	W006	1	WDFW Boat Launch	6	NLP	Т							Water-Nymph		WN
40													Fragrant Water Lily		FWL
41	W007	1	1st lot N. of boat launch	5	NLP	1	TG	1					Curly Pondweed		СР
42													Common Elodea		CE
43		2	Point w/brick BBQ by	7	WN	Т							Coontail		СТ
44			dock										Sago Pondweed		SP
45		3	Reddish house w/rock	5	Nothing								Bladderwort		В
46			on front of house										Tape Gra		TG
	W008	1	Home next to park	6	NLP	Т	TG	Т	N	Т			U		BLP
48													Narrow-Leaf Pondweed NLP		
49		2	A Frame w/green metal	7	Nothing										SW
50			roof										Dominance		
51		3	Octagon house	7	Nothing								4	Thick, Exclude	
52													3	·	Specific Patches
	W009	1	Concrete brick retaining	8	Nothing								2	Few, wide Patches	
54			wall										1	Few in 1-3 locations	
55		2	Last dock in cove	7	Nothing								Т	1-3 Plants	
56															
	W010	1	Single story home w/	5	Nothing										
58			blackberry brush												
59		2	Lake outflow creek	5	NLP	Т	WN	Т							
60															
61		3	2 Story - Brown w/white	5	WN	Т									
62			trim												
	W011	1	Light house	6	NLP	T									
64															
65		2	Stonewalls	7	Nothing										
66		2													
67		3	Big Biege house 3-story	6	Nothing										
68					NU D		\A/\\	T			E) A ('				
	W012	1	Center of cove (Rods	4	NLP	1	WN	Т			FWL	2			
70	<u> </u>	2	house)		NU D						E) A ('				
71		2	Just N. of boat docks	4	NLP	1					FWL	2			
72															